Nain Singh S/o Ram Veer Singh, 629, New Rori Vijay Nagar, Govindpuri, Ghaziabad, Uttar 

Pradesh 201201 
You alongwith Mr. Kamal Ashraf availed a housing loan from our branch against the security of mortgage of the 
following asset/s belonging to both of you. An amount of Rs. 23,13,375/- (Twenty Three Lakh Thirteen 
Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Five Only) is due from you, to Can Fin Homes Ltd. as on 06.11.2025 
together with future interest atthe contracted rate. 

Details of the mortgaged asset 
Khasra No. 359, Maroof Mohalla, Ram Nagar Colony, Sikri Kalan, Modinagar, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh-

[...]

The parties named above are also advised not to alienate, create 
third party interest in the above mentioned properties. On which Bajaj Housing Finance Limited has the charge. 

Date: 07.11. 2025 Place:DELHI/NCR Authorized Officer Bajaj Housing Finance Limited 

Demand Notice 
Date & Amount 

04th Nov 2025 
Rs.13,55,068/- 
(Rupees Thirteen 
Lakh Fifty Five 
Thousand And Sixty 
Eight Only) 

MEGA NIRMAN & INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
///‘\\ CIN: L43219DL1983PLC015425 

SLfERLY  Regd. Off.: 811-812, Aggarwal Cyber Plaza-1, Netaji Subhash Place, Pitampura, Delhi, India, 110034 

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 
QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2025 (R, in Laiths axcept EFS)